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Training Workshop Program on Regional Project

Monitoring and Evaluation (M&E)

Mekong Institute (M), Khon Kaen, Thailand

April 22-26, 2024

List of Participants

No. | Photo ‘ Name Position and Organization Contact
Cambodia (8)
1. Mr. Chanbosak Project Coordinator Tel: 85592661345

Seang

Ministry of Water Resources
and Meteorology

Email:
chanbosak@gmail.com

Mr. SereyPich Keo

Deputy Director

Tel: +855 12538960

2.
Ministry of water resources | Email:
and meteorology mrdiamond168@gmail.com
chanbosak@gmail.com
3. Mr. Meng Hour Researcher Tel: +855 17721153
Hout
Institute of Technology of Email:
Cambodia houtmenghour78@gmail.co
m
4, Mr. Sum Chan Chief of Academic Office Tel: (+885) 98 598 009

Dara

Techo Sen Institute of Public
Works and Transport,
MPWT

Email:
sum.chandarab5@gmail.co
m




No. | Photo Name Position and Organization Contact
Mr. Khim Sandab Department of Green Tel: +855 77 444 819
Economy, Email:

General Directorate of
Policy and Strategy
Ministry of Environment.
Phnom Penh, Cambodia

sandab.khim@gmail.com/sa
ndab_khim@moe.gov.kh

Mr. Vireak Srey

Acting Director
MKCF Project Team

Department of Logistics
Cooperation

General Department of
Logistics, Ministry of Public
Works and Transport
Cambodia

Tel:
Email:
srey.vireak@yahoo.com

Mr. Kosal Bros

Chief of Logistics Policy &
Strategy
MKCF Project Team

General Department of
Logistics , Ministry of Public
Works and Transport
Cambodia

Tel: +855-93-634-141
Email:
brosskosal@gmail.com

Mr. Kong Manith

Assistance

RUPP/DNRNM

Tel: +85599568342

Email:
kongmanith47@gmail.com

Mr. Vilaythong
Aemixay

Project Manager

Department of Provincial
Administration (DOPA)

Tel:
084 294 1524

Email:
thannicha.lermtong@gmail.
com




No. | Photo Name Position and Organization Contact
10. Ms. Lamngeune Project Coordinator in Lao Tel:
Souliyavong PDR +85620 55442220
National University of Laos, | Email:
Lao PDR lamngeune.slyv@gmail.com
11. Mr. Bounsanong Deputy Director of Tel: +
Fongnaly Agriculture Land 856 20 55478689
Development Center
Email:
Department of Agriculture bounsanongf@gmail.com
Land Management, Ministry
of Agriculture and Forestry
12. Mr. Phaviseth Kito | soybean research assistant Tel: +856-20-9539-2909
and stuff Email:
kitopvs9195@gmail.com
National Agriculture and
Forestry Research Institute
("NAFRI")
13. Mr. Saysana Project Manager Tel: +8562022225942
Sithirajvongsa Email:
REDD+ Division, Department | saysanath77@gmail.com
of Forestry, MAF
14. Mr. Vanpheng Deputy Director General Tel: +8562055505764

Sengmanothong

Department of International
Cooperation, Ministry f
Planning and Investment

Email:
vanphengvp@gmail.com




Name Position and Organization Contact
Mr. Veosavanh Technical Tel: +85620 54355523
Saysavanh
Department of Forestry Email:
veosavanh2020@gmail.com
Mr. Sein Moe Assistant Director Tel:
+959 261882694
Forest Department
Email:
seinmoe9@gmail.com
Mr. Win Htun Project Manager Tel: + 959970902221

MKCF Project Team
School of Industrial Training
and Education (SITE)

+959 441758329
Email:
winhtun.1976@gmail.com

Myanmar
Thailand (4)
18. Ms. Thannicha Project Manager Tel:
Lermtong 084 294 1524
Department of Provincial
Administration (DOPA) Email:
thannicha.lermtong@gmail.
com
19. Mr. Md Shahariar Researcher Tel: 66802641513

Chowdhury

Prince of Songkla University

Email:
mdshahariar.c@psu.ac.th



mailto:seinmoe9@gmail.com

No. | Photo Name Position and Organization Contact
20. Mr. Kittiphon Research specialist Tel: +66 2524 6199
= Boonma Email: kboonma@ait.asia
} ] Geoinformatics Center —
e Asian Institute of
‘ %/q Technology
) \ “
21. Ms. Chittima Financial officer Tel: +664563993
Phutthanathanapa Email:
Khon Kaen University chittima2809@gmail.com
Viet Nam (4)
22. Mr. Minh Viet Director Tel:
Trinh assistant/Researcher +84 966 150 195
Institute of Science and Email:

Technology for Energy and viettm95@gmail.com

Environment

23. Mr. Duc The Ngo Senior Associate Scientist | — | Tel: +84904600895
m Agronomy
- & Email: n.the@irri.org
o International Rice Research
\ 1 / Institute - IRRI Vietnam
o™ / Office
J
24, Mr. Van Bang Tran | Vice-director Tel: +84909569957
Southern Institute of Email:

Ecology vn.vanbang@gmail.com




No. | Photo Name Position and Organization Contact
25. Ms. Nhung Tran Project coordinator Tel: +84962488861
Thi Cam Email:
International Rice Research | N.TC.Tran@irri.org
Institute
Republic of Korea (5)
26. Mr. Duc Canh Researcher Tel: +
Nguyen 82-10-7614-9368
- - Seoul National University
il > Email:
mrcanhctn@gmail.com
27 Ms. Younglu Han Program Officer Tel: +821053419262
Email: yj.han@afocosec.org
Asian Forest Cooperation
Organization (AFoCO)
28. Ms. Micah Lourdes | Senior Water Resources Tel: +821098401022
Felix Specialist Email:
mafelix.cnu@gmail.com;
Korea-Mekong Water mafelix@kwater.or.kr
Center
29. Ms. Mi Jung IM ODA Tel: +82 10-3054-8633

Media Business Team

Email: mim@iconix.co.kr
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30.

Mr. Hakseok Ryu

Director & Head of Korea
Liaison Unit

Global Green Growth
Institute

Tel: +82 1091699102
Email:
hakseok.ryu@gggi.org

Mr. Koen Walter
Toonen

Director
QOEN Coaching &
Consulting

Tel: +84934502706
Email: koen@qoen.biz




MI Organizing Team

Mr. Madhurjya Kumar Dutta

Director

Trade and Investment Facilitation (TIF) Department
Mekong Institute (Ml), Khon Kaen, Thailand

Tel: + 66 (0) 4320 2411 - 2 Ext. 2101

Mobile: +66 (0)87 492 7118

Email: dutta@mekonginstitute.org

Mr. Hendry Predy

Course Leader

MKCF PRIME Project Manager

Mekong-Republic of Korea Cooperation Fund (MKCF)
Trade and Investment Facilitation (TIF) Department
Tel: +66 (0) 43 202 411 ext. 2111

Mobile: +66 (0) 810179132

Email: hendry@mekonginstitute.org

Ms. Huynh Thi Thuy Hanh

Course Leader Assistant

Program Officer

Trade and Investment Facilitation (TIF) Department
Tel: + 66 (0) 4320 2411 - 2 Ext. 3107

Mobile: +66 (0) 999830510

Email: hanh@mekonginstitute.org

Ms. Sasiporn Phuphaploy

Program Assistant

Trade and Investment Facilitation (TIF) Department
Mekong Institute (Ml), Khon Kaen, Thailand

Tel: + 66 (0) 4320 2411 - 2 Ext. 2109

Mobile: +66 (0) 93-7785666

Email: sasiporn@mekonginstitute.org
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